
 
 

Mamaroneck Union Free School District  
 2020-2021 Calendar of Board Meetings 
 

1 
 

 Time Meeting 

Tuesday, September 8 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, September 22 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Library Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, October 6 7:00 pm BOE Study Session, Library Classroom, MHS  
 

Tuesday, October 20 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
   

Tuesday, November 3 7:00 pm BOE Study Session, Library Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, November 17 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, December 1 7:00 pm BOE Study Session, Library Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, December 15 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, January 12 7:00 pm 
 

BOE Study Session, Library Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, January 26 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, February 9 7:00 pm BOE Study Session, Library Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, February 23 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
 

Tuesday, March 2 7:00 pm BOE Study Session, Tiered Classroom, MHS  
2021-2022 Budget Meeting 

Tuesday, March 16 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
2021-2022 Budget Meeting  

Tuesday, April 6 7:00 pm BOE Meeting – Tiered Classroom, MHS 
2021-2022 Budget Meeting 

Tuesday, April 20 7:00 pm BOE Budget Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
Adoption of Budget 

Tuesday, May 4 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
Budget Hearing  

Tuesday, May 18 7:00 pm BOE Annual Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
Budget Vote and Election of Trustees/ Awarding of Rockefeller Arts Awards 

Tuesday, June 8 7:00 pm BOE Study Session, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
Honoring of Retirees/25 Years of Service and Awarding of Tenure 

Tuesday, June 22 7:00 pm BOE Meeting, Tiered Classroom, MHS 
 

 


